
ENTRANCE HYGIENE SOLUTIONS



ABOUT COMPANY

At Hyginest, We specialize in Washroom Hygiene & 
Smart Sanitation, Cleanroom hygiene and disposable 
Hygiene Essential, Entrance Hygiene Solutions, Floor 
Cleaning & Waste Management. Delivering innovative 
hygiene solutions that enhance cleanliness and 
convenience. With ready stock and fast delivery of 
across India, we ensure our customers get the best 
products without delays.

Our focus is on quality, efficiency, and sustainability, 
offering advanced products and modern hygiene 
systems for businesses that prioritize health and 
compliance.

We’re not just selling products—we’re transforming 
hygiene standards with cutting-edge technology and 
unmatched service.
“ “



WHO WE ARE

Hyginest is a leading provider of Smart, Sustainable & Futuristic 
Hygiene Solutions in India.
We serve as a trusted partner for industries that demand high 
standards of cleanliness, automation, and compliance — including 
Pharma, FMCG, Hospitality, Healthcare, Corporates, and Institutions.

WHAT WE DO

At Hyginest, we go beyond supplying products — we deliver 
integrated hygiene systems that are smart, efficient, and built to last.
Our Core Solutions Include:
• Smart Washroom Automation: Hand Dryers, Sensor Taps, Soap 

Dispensers, Urinal & WC Sensors
• Entrance Hygiene: Air Curtains, Insect Killers, PVC Strip Curtains
• Cleanroom & Disposable Hygiene: SS Wash Stations, Sole 

Cleaning Machines, Hygiene Stations
• Floor Cleaning & Waste Management: Scrubber Driers, Vacuum 

Cleaners, Bins & Trolleys
Each solution is designed to enhance user experience, support 
regulatory compliance, and reduce operational hassle.

WHY HYGINEST

• End-to-End Support – From entry to exit, we cover it all

• 200+ SKUs – One partner, hundreds of solutions

• Fast Delivery – Clean solutions, delivered fast

• After Sales Support – We support what we sell

WHO
WHAT

WHY



AIR CURTAIN
P O W E R F U L 

Hygienic & Energy-Efficient Solutions



Hyginest air curtains create an invisible barrier of high-velocity air, preventing the 
entry of dust, insects, and outdoor pollutants while maintaining indoor temperature. 
Designed for commercial, industrial, and retail environments, our air curtains improve 
hygiene and reduce energy consumption.

Enhance Comfort & Energy Efficiency

AIR CURTAIN
C E N T R I F U G A L
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Key Features:

High-Performance Airflow
Ensures effective separation of indoor and outdoor environments.

Energy Savings
Minimizes air conditioning loss, reducing heating and cooling costs.

Enhanced Hygiene
Blocks dust, pollutants, and insects from entering.

Low Noise Operation
Engineered for quiet performance without disruption.

Sleek & Durable Design
Available in modern aesthetics with robust construction.

Easy Installation & Maintenance
Designed for seamless integration with various entrances.



AIR CURTAIN
S L E E K & L O W N O I S E 

Powerful Performance • Sleek Design • Ultra-Low Noise

Hyginest air curtains are engineered to deliver exceptional performance, modern 
aesthetics, and whisper-quiet operation. Designed for commercial and industrial 
applications, they create an invisible air barrier that effectively prevents dust, insects, 
and pollutants while maintaining indoor temperature efficiency.
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Protact From
 - Entry of heat or Cold
- Fumes, Pollution
- Pests and insects
- Wind Drought

Maintain
- Heating Level
- Thermal Comfort
- Air Conditioning
- Air Quality & Hygiene
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Ideal for

Restaurants & Cafés

Shopping Malls & Retail Stores

Hospitals & Pharmaceuticals

Food industries 

Hotels & Office Buildings

Industrial Warehouses

AIR CURTAIN
S U P E R S P E E D

Upgrade your space with 
Hyginest Air Curtains

way to maintain
hygiene & efficiency.

Effective Height

Smarter

upto 10 ft upto 17 ft

Turbovent Pro Turbovent Max



Model
No.

Dimesions
(MM)

Volts
(v)

Watts
(w)

Air Velocity
(m/s)

Noise Level
(Db)

Motor
RPM

HACMS2 600 X 210 X 225 220/230 120 20-21 50 2800

HACMS3 900 X 210 X 225 220/230 200 20-21 53 2800

HACMS1M 1000 X 210 X 225 220/230 200 20-21 53 2800

HACMS4 1200 X 210 X 225 220/230 240 20-21 55 2800

HACMS5 1500 X 210 X 225 220/230 320 20-21 57 2800

HACMS6 1800 X 210 X 225 220/230 360 20-21 57 2800

HACMS7 2100 X 210 X 225 220/230 440 20-21 58 2800

Turbovent Pro is a high-speed industrial air curtain equipped with a centrifugal super-fine turbine and 
a pure copper motor that delivers powerful airflow up to 22m/s. Engineered for continuous operation, it 
ensures reliable performance in demanding environments while effectively preventing dust, insects, 
and external air from entering. Ideal for use at commercial and industrial entrances, including offices, 
warehouses, production units, and clean zones.

EFFICIENT PERFORMANCE

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

High Quality
Air Curtain Blower

Single Phase
High Quality
Copper Motor

AIR CURTAIN
MS POWDER COATED
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Turbovent Pro

1



Model
No.

Dimesions
(MM)

Volts
(v)

Watts
(w)

Air Velocity
(m/s)

Noise Level
(Db)

Motor
RPM

HACSS2 600 X 210 X 225 220/230 120 20-21 50 2800

HACSS3 900 X 210 X 225 220/230 200 20-21 53 2800

HACSS1M 1000 X 210 X 225 220/230 200 20-21 53 2800

HACSS4 1200 X 210 X 225 220/230 240 20-21 55 2800

HACSS5 1500 X 210 X 225 220/230 320 20-21 57 2800

HACSS6 1800 X 210 X 225 220/230 360 20-21 57 2800

HACSS7 2100 X 210 X 225 220/230 440 20-21 58 2800

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
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High Quality
Air Curtain Blower

Single Phase
High Quality
Copper Motor

AIR CURTAIN
STAINLESS STEEL 304

Turbovent Pro

Turbovent Pro is a high-speed industrial air curtain equipped with a centrifugal super-fine turbine and 
a pure copper motor that delivers powerful airflow up to 22m/s. Engineered for continuous operation, it 
ensures reliable performance in demanding environments while effectively preventing dust, insects, 
and external air from entering. Ideal for use at commercial and industrial entrances, including offices, 
warehouses, production units, and clean zones.

EFFICIENT PERFORMANCE

1



Turbovent Max is a heavy-duty air curtain designed for high-demand industrial environments, 
featuring a reinforced centrifugal turbine and a high-speed pure copper motor that delivers 
exceptional airflow up to 25m/s. Built for continuous and reliable operation, it offers superior barrier 
protection against dust, insects, and external air. Ideal for large gates, warehouses, and production 
zones, Turbovent Max enhances energy efficiency and supports hygiene compliance in GMP-regulated 
facilities.

EFFICIENT PERFORMANCE

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

High Quality
Air Curtain Blower
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Three Phase
High Quality
Copper Motor

AIR CURTAIN
MS POWDER COATED

Turbovent Max

Model
No.

Dimesions
(MM)

Volts
(v)

Watts
(w)

Air Velocity
(m/s)

Noise Level
(Db)

Motor
RPM

HIACMS2 609 X 250 X 300 440 560 23-25 55 1440

HIACMS3 915 X 250 X 300 440 560 23-25 55 1440

HIACMS1M 1067 X 250 X 300 440 560 23-25 55 1440

HIACMS4 1220 X 250 X 300 440 560 23-25 55 1440

HIACMS5 1524 X 250 X 300 440 1118 23-25 60 1440

HIACMS6 1830 X 250 X 300 440 1118 23-25 65 1440

1



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
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High Quality
Air Curtain Blower

Three Phase
High Quality
Copper Motor

AIR CURTAIN
STAINLESS STEEL 304

Turbovent Max

Model
No.

Dimesions
(MM)

Volts
(v)

Watts
(w)

Air Velocity
(m/s)

Noise Level
(Db)

Motor
RPM

HIACSS2 609 X 250 X 300 440 560 23-25 55 1440

HIACSS3 915 X 250 X 300 440 560 23-25 55 1440

HIACSS1M 1067 X 250 X 300 440 560 23-25 55 1440

HIACSS4 1220 X 250 X 300 440 560 23-25 55 1440

HIACSS5 1524 X 250 X 300 440 1118 23-25 60 1440

HIACSS6 1830 X 250 X 300 440 1118 23-25 65 1440

Turbovent Max is a heavy-duty air curtain designed for high-demand industrial environments, 
featuring a reinforced centrifugal turbine and a high-speed pure copper motor that delivers 
exceptional airflow up to 25m/s. Built for continuous and reliable operation, it offers superior barrier 
protection against dust, insects, and external air. Ideal for large gates, warehouses, and production 
zones, Turbovent Max enhances energy efficiency and supports hygiene compliance in GMP-regulated 
facilities.

EFFICIENT PERFORMANCE
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Model
No.

Dimesions
(MM)

Volts
(v)

Watts
(w)

Air Velocity
(m/s)

Noise Level
(Db)

Motor
RPM

HACMSV2 600 X 200 X 225 220/230 120 20-21 >55 2800

HACMSV3 900 X 200 X 225 220/230 200 20-21 >55 2800

HACMSV1M 1000 X 200 X 225 220/230 200 20-21 >55 2800

HACMSV4 1200 X 200 X 225 220/230 240 20-21 >60 2800

HACMSV5 1500 X 200 X 225 220/230 320 20-21 >60 2800

HACMSV6 1800 X 200 X 225 220/230 360 20-21 >65 2800

HACMSV7 2100 X 200 X 225 220/230 440 20-21 >65 2800

The Hyginest Vertical Air Curtain Series Turbovent V features a sleek, compact design that can be 
conveniently mounted on either side of an entrance. Its adjustable air outlet ensures optimal air 
distribution, while the insulated body minimizes noise even at higher speeds. For wider entrances, 
installing a unit on both sides enhances performance by creating a powerful and efficient thermal 
barrier.

EFFICIENT PERFORMANCE

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

High Quality
Air Curtain Blower

Single Phase
High Quality
Copper Motor
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Turbovent V

AIR CURTAIN
THE VERTICAL



Hyginest Flameproof Air Curtain is engineered to enhance safety in sensitive and hazardous 
environments by minimizing the risk of fire and smoke propagation. It delivers a powerful stream of air 
that forms an invisible barrier, effectively isolating different zones to prevent the movement of flames, 
heat, and toxic gases. This advanced system supports fire containment efforts, improves air quality 
control, and ensures greater protection for both personnel and equipment.

EFFICIENT PERFORMANCE

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

High Quality
Air Curtain Blower
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Three Phase
High Quality
Crompton Motor

INDUSTRIAL FLAME PROOF
AIR CURTAIN

STAINLESS STEEL 304

Turbovent FLP

Model
No.

Dimesions
(MM)

Volts
(v)

Motor
(HP)

Air Velocity
(m/s)

Noise Level
(Db)

Motor
RPM

HACFLPSS3 915 X 370 X 375 440 1HP 23-25 >70 1440

HACFLPSS1M 1067 X 370 X 375 440 1HP 23-25 >70 1440

HACFLPSS4 1220 X 370 X 375 440 1.5HP 23-25 >70 1440

HACFLPSS5 1524 X 370 X 375 440 2HP 23-25 >70 1440

HACFLPSS6 1830 X 370 X 375 440 2HP 23-25 >70 1440

HACFLPSS2M 2000 X 370 X 375 440 2HP 23-25 >70 2800
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Hyginest Flameproof Air Curtain is engineered to enhance safety in sensitive and hazardous 
environments by minimizing the risk of fire and smoke propagation. It delivers a powerful stream of air 
that forms an invisible barrier, effectively isolating different zones to prevent the movement of flames, 
heat, and toxic gases. This advanced system supports fire containment efforts, improves air quality 
control, and ensures greater protection for both personnel and equipment.

EFFICIENT PERFORMANCE

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

High Quality
Air Curtain Blower
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Three Phase
High Quality
Crompton Motor
With Certificate

INDUSTRIAL FLAME PROOF
AIR CURTAIN

MS POWDER COATED

Turbovent FLP

Model
No.

Dimesions
(MM)

Volts
(v)

Motor
(HP)

Air Velocity
(m/s)

Noise Level
(Db)

Motor
RPM

HACFLPMS3 915 X 370 X 375 440 1HP 23-25 >70 1440

HACFLPMS1M 1067 X 370 X 375 440 1HP 23-25 >70 1440

HACFLPMS4 1220 X 370 X 375 440 1.5HP 23-25 >70 1440

HACFLPMS5 1524 X 370 X 375 440 2HP 23-25 >70 1440

HACFLPMS6 1830 X 370 X 375 440 2HP 23-25 >70 1440

HACFLPMS2M 2000 X 370 X 375 440 2HP 23-25 >70 1440

1
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Fly Catcher
I M P A C T F U L 

High Quality
UV light

Automatic
Functioning

No Noise
Pollution

Odor Free
Solution

Energy
Saving

www.hyginest.com
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Our high-performance Fly Catcher offers a reliable and hygienic solution for 
controlling flying insects in sensitive environments such as commercial kitchens, 
hospitals, food processing units, and institutional spaces.

Enhance Comfort & Energy Efficiency

FLY KILLER MACHINE
H I G H - P E R F O R M A N C E

Size 25" (L) X 7" (D) X 18" (H)

Tube 18W Actinic BL UVA Lamp

Choke/ Driver 20 W Electronics UV Choke (For Individual Tubes)

Electrical Rating 230 V / 50Hz

Transformer Voltage 2.4Kv

Output Catch Specification One Catchment Tray

Weight 4.5Kg. Approx

Technology Ultra Voilet Based Attraction

Effectiveness Based Upon Light Intensity (Approx 300-400Sqft)

Mounting Position Free Style / Wall Mounted / Hanging Type

Other Specifications Aluminum Wire Grid With Teflon Separators

Glass Fuse For Safety Illuminated Rocker Switch For ON/ OFF / ISI Powder Cord

Model: HFCM93
Model: HFCM94S
Model: HFCM95S

1MS Powder Cotad Body

SS202 Body

SS304 Body



FLY CATCHER MACHINE
H I G H - P E R F O R M A N C E
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Our high-performance Fly Catcher offers a reliable and hygienic solution for 
controlling flying insects in sensitive environments such as commercial kitchens, 
hospitals, food processing units, and institutional spaces.

Enhance Comfort & Energy Efficiency

Size 500 x 300 x 120

Lamp 2 x 15W

Material ABS Plastic Body

Coverage Area 400 sqft

Machine Type 1.5 Feet

1

Model: HFCM96
Milky White

Model: HFCM97
Transparent



PVC STRIP
CURTAINS

EFFICIENT • DURABLE • HYGIENIC

PVC Strip Curtains are an ideal solution 
for controlling temperature, reducing 
dust and noise, and maintaining hygiene 
in various commercial and industrial 
spaces. Designed for high performance 
and durability, these flexible curtains 
offer an economical way to divide spaces 
without compromising accessibility or 
visibility.

www.hyginest.com



PVC Strip Curtains are an ideal solution for controlling temperature, reducing dust 
and noise, and maintaining hygiene in various commercial and industrial spaces. 
Designed for high performance and durability, these flexible curtains offer an 
economical way to divide spaces without compromising accessibility or visibility.

Efficient •  Durable • Hygienic

PVC STRIP CURTAIN
F O O D G R A D E
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Key Features:

Temperature Control
Maintains ambient conditions in cold storage, clean rooms, and production areas.

Energy Efficient
Minimizes energy loss by reducing air exchange.

Transparent Visibility
Ensures safety and clear visibility through partitions.

Durable & Flexible
High-grade PVC designed to withstand heavy traffic and harsh conditions.

Custom Sizes
Available in various widths and thicknesses to suit every requirement.

Easy Installation & Maintenance
Modular strips for hassle-free replacement and cleaning.



Effective Height
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Ideal for

Commercial Kitchens

Shopping Mall & Retail Store

Pharmaceuticals & Clean Rooms

Food Processing Units

Manufacturing Units

Warehouses & Cold Storage

PVC STRIP
CURTAIN

D U R A B L E

Protect your environment  with 
Hyginest PVC Strip Curtains

way to maintain
hygiene & efficiency.

Smarter

u
p

to
 2

5 
ft



PVC STRIP CURTAIN
INDUSTRIAL 
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CLEAR BLUE PVC STRIP CURTAIN ANTI INSECTS PVC STRIP CURTAIN

Clear visibility ensures safe movement and 
allows natural light to pass through, making 
these strip curtains ideal for areas with 
frequent human or vehicle traffic. 

The subtle blue tint enhances cleanliness and 
is UVC stabilized, making them perfect for 
industrial, commercial, and food processing 
spaces. Durable, flexible, and low-maintenance, 
they are suitable for clean rooms, warehouses, 
kitchens, and retail entrances - ensuring 
hygiene without compromising accessibility.

Anti-insect PVC strip curtains are specially 
designed to repel insects by filtering out UV 
light, which attracts pests. Ideal for food 
processing units, kitchens, warehouses, and 
retail areas, these curtains help maintain 
hygiene and prevent contamination. The 
vibrant yellow color acts as a visual barrier 
while allowing light transmission and visibility. 
Durable, flexible, and easy to clean, they also 
help control dust, airflow, and temperature - 
making them a reliable solution for pest control 
and environmental separation.

Model Strip Width Thickness Roll Size

Clear Blue 200mm & 300mm 2 mm - 5mm 50mtr

Anti Insects 200mm & 300mm 2 mm & 3mm 50mtr

1



PVC STRIP CURTAIN
INDUSTRIAL 
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DOUBLE RIBBED PVC STRIP CURTAIN FREEZER / POLAR PVC STRIP CURTAIN

Double Ribbed PVC strip curtains are perfect 
for high-traffic areas with frequent vehicle 
movement, such as loading and unloading 
docks. Their ribbed surface resists scratches 
and impact, enhancing durability and 
extending lifespan. These curtains ensure clear 
visibility, smooth passage, and effective 
separation of work zones. They also help 
control dust, noise, and temperature, making 
them ideal for demanding industrial and 
commercial environments that require reliable 
and long-lasting solutions.

Freezer / Polar PVC strip curtains are specially 
engineered to perform in extremely low-
temperature environments, such as cold 
storage rooms, walk-in freezers, and 
refrigerated warehouses. It help maintain 
consistent internal temperatures by minimizing 
cold air loss and reducing energy costs. They 
also act as a barrier against moisture, frost, 
and contaminants, while allowing safe and 
easy passage for personnel and equipment. 
This strip curtains offer excellent durability, 
visibility, and thermal insulation.

Model Strip Width Thickness Roll Size

Double Ribbed 200mm & 300mm 3 mm & 5mm 50mtr

Freezer / Polar 200mm & 300mm 2 mm & 3mm 50mtr

1



MAGNETIC PVC STRIP CURTAIN
INDUSTRIAL 
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Hyginest Magnetic PVC Strip Curtain is an advanced hygiene and environmental control solution 
designed for industrial and commercial applications. Made from premium-quality clear blue 
transparent PVC, it provides excellent visibility, easy accessibility, and superior sealing performance 
through its built-in magnetic closure system. It ensures hands-free operation while maintaining 
hygiene and energy efficiency in temperature-controlled zones.

Feature Regular Strip Curtains Magnetic Strip Curtains

Air & Dust Sealing  Gaps remain  Tight magnetic closure

Insect Entry Prevention ⚠ Moderate  Highly effective

Cold Air Retention ⚠ Partial  Efficient

Hands-Free Operation  Yes  Yes

Aesthetic & Clean Look ⚠ Basic  Premium appearance

1

Key Advantages Over Regular Strip Curtains:

Applications / Where to Use:

Ideal for pharmaceutical manufacturing units, food and beverage plants, cleanrooms, laboratories, 
cold rooms, warehouses, factories, and commercial kitchens where hygiene, safety, and energy 
conservation are essential.

 (300mm x 2mm – Clear Blue Transparent).



Low-quality PVC strip curtains may seem cost-effective, but they turn yellow quickly and wear out, 
leading to frequent replacements and higher long-term costs.

Hyginest offers premium-grade PVC strip curtains that are crystal clear, highly durable, and designed 
to withstand daily wear and tear. Unlike low-quality options, our curtains are long-lasting, maintaining 
a clean and professional appearance over time. Ideal for industrial, commercial, and cleanroom 
environments, they enhance hygiene, improve safety, and support energy efficiency—making them a 
smart, long-term investment for any facility.

With professional installation and tailored sizing, Hyginest curtains offer long-term value and 
performance.

PVC STRIP CURTAIN

Examples shows how  low-quality plasticizer-based PVC strip curtains tend to turn yellow in a short 
period of time, compromising both appearance and hygiene standards.

Choose Hyginest for a smarter investment
because when it comes to hygiene, quality should never be compromised.
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ENTRANCE
MATTING

ANTI-SLIP • DURABLE • HYGIENIC

Our high-quality Entrance Matting is 
designed to create a cleaner, safer, and 
more professional entry point for a wide 
range of facilities — including industrial 
units, hospitals, commercial buildings, 
cleanrooms, and institutional spaces.

www.hyginest.com
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Technical Specifications Heavy Duty Medium Duty

Material 100% prime pvc 100% prime pvc

Total Height 16mm 13mm

Total Weight 25.50Kg/m 23.50Kg/m

Strand Diameter 0.75mm 0.45mm

Flammability DIN 9239-1 Cfl-s1 Cfl-s1

Max. Width 4ft 4ft

Max. Length 40ft 40ft

Chargeable Width 2ft / 4ft 2ft / 4ft

Chargeable Length In multiplies of 3" In multiplies of 3"

Foot-passes (annually) 0.75 Million 0.50 Million

Regular Colors Grey, Red, Black Grey, Red, Black

Colors on demand (MOQ 500 sqft) Blue, Green, Brown, Sand Blue, Green, Brown, Sand

Each Mat is custom-made to your size. Enhance a runner with our innovative all-around compressed 
edge borders for increased life and superior aesthetics.

Heavy duty
backed

Medium duty
backed 

Available Colours

Regular

On Demand

Grey Red Black

Blue Green Brown

Sand

ULTIMAT
Vinyl Looped Matting with 
All-around Compressed Borders
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• Bespoke sizes with 4-side borders for durability 
and superior aesthetics

• Wider Z-web construction to allow dirt/moisture 
to fall-through

Technical Specifications ULTIZIG Heavy Duty ULTIZIG Medium Duty

Material 100% prime pvc 100% prime pvc

Total Height 9mm 5mm

Total Weight 25.50Kg/m 23.00Kg/m

Max. Width 4ft 4ft

Max. Length 30ft 30ft

Chargeable Width 2ft / 3ft / 4ft 2ft / 3ft / 4ft

Chargeable Length In multiplies of 3" In multiplies of 3"

Foot-passes (annually) 1 Million 0.50 Million

Regular Colors Grey, Red, Black Grey, Red, Black

Available Colours
Regular

Red Black Grey

ULTIZIG
Z-Web Structure Unbacked Barrier Matting 
with all-around Compressed Borders
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Technical Specifications ULTIWIPE

Surface Material Soft + Stiff Polypropylene 

Carpet Style Tufted Cut-Pile

Carpet Weight 750gsm

Backing Material PVC

Total Weight 23.0Kg/m

Height 10mm

Water-Retention 33.00 l/m

Pedestrian Annual Traffic 0.8 Million

Max. Width 4ft

Max. Length 40ft

Chargeable Width 2ft / 4ft

Chargeable Length In multiplies of 3"

ULTIWIPE
Vinyl looped matting with
all-around compressed borders

Available Colours

Regular

GreyRed Green Sand
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Technical Specifications ULTISCRAPE

Surface Material Stiff Fiber Polypropylene 

Carpet Style Tufted Cut-Pile

Carpet Weight 750gsm

Backing Material PVC

Total Weight 23.0Kg/m

Height 8mm

Water-Retention 23.00 l/m

Pedestrian Annual Traffic 0.8 Million

Max. Width 4ft

Max. Length 40ft

Chargeable Width 2ft / 4ft

Chargeable Length In multiplies of 3"

ULTISCRAPE Stiff PP Fibre Scraper Entrance Matting

Available Colours

Regular

BrownBlack Red Green Grey
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Technical Specifications ULTISCRUB

Surface Material Soft + Stiff Polypropylene 

Carpet Style Tufted Cut-Pile

Carpet Weight 900gsm

Backing Material PVC

Total Weight 23.25Kg/m

Height 11mm

Water-Retention 33.25 l/m

Pedestrian Annual Traffic 1.25 Million

Max. Width 4ft

Max. Length 40ft

Chargeable Width 2ft / 3ft / 4ft

Chargeable Length In multiplies of 3"

ULTISCRUB
Premium Scraper Dryer Entrance Matting for 
High Traffic Commercial Areas

Available Colours

Regular

RedCharcoal Green Brown Grey
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MAT INSERT ULTIBRUSH ULTIRUBE ULTIRIB ULTIDURE ULTISCRUB

Grates (Aluminium) 6063T6 Anodized

Grate Style Narrow Narrow Wide Wide Wide

Grate Height 10.5mm

Height With Mating Fill 14mm 14mm 14mm 11mm 11mm

Base Material Anti Slip Rubber

Pedestrian Annual Traffic 10 Million 10 Million 8 Million 8 Million 8 Million

Trolley Crossings Heavy Use (600Kgs Max)

Suited for extreme heavy traffic areas

Fully customizable to fit exact entrance size

Mats roll-back and are easy to remove

Use in recessed matwell areas or over plain floors

Disabled-friendly; complies with ADA standards

Mat element inserts can be replaced easily on wear-off

ULTIGRATE
Engineered Aluminium 
Dust-Buster Matting
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Zone1 (Exterior)
Scraper mat infills to
brush-off large dirt 
particles.

UltiBrush

UltiRub

and/or

UltiRub

UltiRib

and

Zone2 (Vestibule)

UltiRib

or

UltiDure

or

UltiScrub

Zone3 (Interior)

Zone1

Zone2

Zone3

Placed in a matwell 
recess with frame

Surface loose-laid 
with 2-sided ramp

1

Surface laid 
with ramp-frame

2 3

Mat Laying Styles

ULTIGRATE
Engineered Aluminium 
Dust-Buster Matting

Scraper and carpet mat
infills to both scrape &
retain moisture

High-performance carpet
infills to complete removal
of finer dirt and moisture



SANITIZER
DISPENSER

TOUCH-FREE HYGIENE

The Sanitouch series is designed to 
deliver rel iable,  contactless hand 
sanitization in high-traffic areas, 
e n s u r i n g  m a x i m u m  hyg i e n e  a n d 
convenience. Ideal for use in corporate 
offices, manufacturing units, hospitals, 
educational institutions, and other public 
or private facilities.

www.hyginest.com

Sanitouch



Model: HTSD01

Feature Specification

Motor Type DC Motor, 1400 RPM, 0.5 W

Voltage (-1) DC 6V [4Pcs AA / LR6 Alkaline Battery]

Capacity 1200 ML

Dose/Pump [Alcohol] 1.0 ML

Sensor Range 3 -10 CM

Battery Life 50,000 Cycles

Spray Type Liquid Sanitizer

Body Material Stainless Steel

Do Not Use
Sanitizer contains chlorine or solid or abrasive 
particles

Touchless Sanitizer Dispenser

sales@hyginest.com✉www.hyginest.com
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Model: HTSD02

Feature Specification

Motor Type DC Motor, 1400 RPM, 0.5 W

Voltage (-1) DC 6V [4Pcs AA / LR6 Alkaline Battery]

Capacity 1200 ML

Dose/Pump [Alcohol] 1.0 ML

Sensor Range 3 -10 CM

Battery Life 50,000 Cycles

Spray Type Liquid Sanitizer

Body Material ABS Plastic

Do Not Use
Sanitizer contains chlorine or solid or abrasive 
particles

Touchless Sanitizer Dispenser
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SHOE COVER
DISPENSER

COMPACT • DURABLE • HYGIENIC

It is a compact, automated machine 
designed to help maintain clean and 
contamination-free environments by 
allowing users to wear disposable shoe 
covers without bending, touching, or 
assistance.

www.hyginest.com

ShoeWrap



This dispenser is designed for hygienic entry in 
controlled environments, offering a hands-free, bend-
free experience. Its durable aluminum body ensures 
long-term reliability, while the manual mechanism allows 
easy operation without electricity. Ideal for pharma, 
food, healthcare, and cleanroom applications.

COMPACT • DURABLE • HYGIENIC

Shoe Cover Dispenser
M A N U A L O P E R A T I O N

sales@hyginest.com✉www.hyginest.com

Material High-Grade Aluminum

Operation Manual, No Power Required

Clip Type T-Type Mechanism for Secure Hold

Refill Type Transparent Blue Plastic Shoe Covers

Model: HSCD01
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We appreciate your time in browsing through our 
catalogue and hope you found the ideal solution 
tailored to your needs. Each product is thoughtfully 
designed to address specific applications, ensuring you 
receive the most effective and reliable solution for your 
space.

At Hyginest, we are committed to delivering superior 
quality and maintaining the highest hygiene standards.

Thank You for
Exploring Our 
Product Range

For any inquiries, product details, or purchase 
assistance, please feel free to contact us. Our dedicated 
team is always ready to help you find the perfect 
solution.

Customer Care

+91 800 600 4329

service@hyginest.com

account@hyginest.com

North India: 
South India: 
West India: 
East India: 

north@hyginest.com
south@hyginest.com
west@hyginest.com
east@hyginest.com www.hyginest.com

+91 96381 23334

sales@hyginest.com✉

Regional Contacts

B-208, Money Plant High Street, Jagatpur Road, SG Highway, Gota, Ahmedabad, Gujarat - 382470 INDIA

Contact Us

https://www.zectorinc.com
https://www.zectorinc.com

